Main characteristics Applications
● Two SIP lines
● 128x64 pixels and 59x22 mm display
● Opus codec support
● Support 1000 contacts in the phonebook
● Allows date and time synchronization using SNTP
● Companies and industries
● Houses and condominiums

(32ms)
● In-band and out-of-band DTMF
Voice Decodification
● Codecs: G.723.1, G.729 A/B, G.711 A/U, G.722, iLBC,
G.726-32, Opus
Network
● IP Assignment: Static IP or DHCP
● DNS Client, VPN (L2TP), VLAN/QoS
Applications
● Public, private and XML telephone directory for up to
1000 users
Assembly
● For surface mounting
● It does not have a wall mounting bracket
Call Handling
●  Forward always, busy forwarding, unanswered
forwarding
● Direct line (immediate/delay)
● Call waiting, call queuing, line switching
● Call forward, call transfer, call hold, call attention, call
back
● One-key dialing, redialing (RD)
● Speed dial directly from the phone, direct dial from the
call log
● 3-way conference, SIP MESSAGE (Instant Message)
● DnD, blacklist
● Voice mail, voice prompt, voice message
Security
● Password registration to access the settings
● Signage and Media Coding
Management
● Update: HTTP/TFTP/FTP Self-provisioning/TR069
● Settings: Phone/Web/ Auto provision/TR069
● Debugging: Phone/Web
Phonebook
● Supports the registration of up to 1000 contacts
Physical/Environmental
● Power Adapter:
● Input: 100–240 VAC
● Output: 5 VCC, 1 A
● 2 x RJ45 Fast Ethernet 10/100 Mbps (LAN/PC)
● 2 x RJ9 (handset/headset)
● Storage temperature: 0 °C to 60 ºC
● Operating humidity: 10% to 95%
● Size: 213x157x39 mm
● Approximate weight: 630 g
Warranties and certifications
● Complete warranty (legal + Khomp warranty): 1 year
● Legal warranty: 90 days
●  Khomp warranty: 9 months
● Industry certification ISO 9001
●  Anatel certification
Note
TR-069 is enabled in the following kernels:
● K1: Compatible with Kernel versions 1.0.0 and 3.0.0.
Appearance and functionality
Rua Joe Collaço, 253 - Florianópolis, SC
+55 (48) 3722.2900
Legend:
1.  Display screen.
2. Line keys.
3. Programmable function keys.
4. Navigation keys, Headset, and Volume adjustment.
5. Mute key / C key.
6. REDIAL
7. Speakerphone.
8. Microphone
9. Dial pad.
10. Speaker.
Other product images